100m Dash
Dawson Von Stein
Dawson Von Stein
Dawson Von Stein
Dawson Von Stein
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dawson Von Stein
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll
Dylan Carroll

Luke Cox

Dylan Carroll
Austen Sexton
Austen Sexton
Josh Cox

Josh Cox

Josh Cox

Austen Sexton
Austen Sexton
Austen Sexton
Josh Cox

Josh Cox

Austen Sexton
Austen Sexton
Dylan Heynes
Dylan Heynes
Alec Leslie

Dylan Heynes
Dawson Von Stein
Alec Leslie

Alec Leslie

Dylan Heynes
Alec Leslie

Effort
11.93
12.16
12.23
12.37
12.40
12.41
12.47
12.50
12.55
12.60
12.62
12.65
12.71
12.74
12.83
12.89
12.89
12.91
13.33
13.70
13.77
13.80
13.81
13.82
13.90
14.10
14.12
14.20
14.20
14.25
14.30
15.44
16.00
16.06
16.10
16.30
16.70
16.70
16.72
16.89

Place

8th

1st

3rd

T4th

2nd

4th

Location
New London
Buckeye Central

Mapleton Conference

Crestview
Crestview
Cardington
Buckeye Central
Crestview
New London
Mapleton
Bucyrus District

Colonel Crawford
Mapleton Conference

St. Paul
Buckeye Central
Shelby
Bucyrus District
Cardington
New London
New London
Buckeye Central
New London
Cardington

Colonel Crawford

Mapleton
Bucyrus
St. Paul

Mapleton

Crestview
Shelby

Crestview

New London

Mapleton

New London

Crestview

Crestview

Mapleton

Crestview
St. Paul
St. Paul

Date
5/6/2017
5/2/2017
5/10/2017
4/18/2017
4/21/2017
4/25/2017
5/2/2017
4/18/2017
5/6/2017
3/28/2017
5/18/2017
4/28/2017
5/10/2017
4/3/2017
4/13/2017
4/8/2017
5/18/2017
4/25/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/13/2017
4/11/2017
4/25/2017
4/28/2017
3/28/2017
4/1/2017
4/3/2017
3/28/2017
4/18/2017
4/8/2017
4/18/2017
4/11/2017
3/28/2017
4/11/2017
4/18/2017
4/21/2017
3/28/2017
4/18/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017



